© Armorgard Limited 2024, all rights reserved

SPARE PARTS GUIDE

PRODUCT NAME: PRODUCT PO NOTES: LAST DATE SAVED:
VERSION:
rnarmorgard  rorma-sor coshH - 6710112005
ticking every box. FR100-C WEIGHT: 285«c
PRODUCT COLOUR:
TH'IlgADI\ITéAI\\//I\II'II"}IJ'%IgA % EQFLI%%%%FF){I'F\? V\ZEFJEIE;S? Eaé) A SPARE PARTS GUIDE GALVANISED & PAGE 1 of 2

PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF ARMORGARD LIMITED. RAL3020 RED LEAD TIMES MAY VARY — PLEASE ENQUIRE



© Armorgard Limited 2024, all rights reserved

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART # REFERENCE IMAGE
1 |LOCK - PAIR OF 5-LEVER DEADLOCK, COMES WITH 4 KEYS LOCK-DL2
2  |RAMP-FRR4 ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT PEDESTRIAN RAMP FRR4 @
3 |SHELF-FRS2 SINGLE 2M SHELF FRS2 %> ]
4  [SECURITY BAR-FRBL2 2M BLOKKABAR, COMES WITH PADLOCK FRBL2 \
5  |LOCK- PADLOCK FOR BLOKKABAR, COMES WITH 3 KEYS LOCK-FRBL2 @
FORMA-STOR FR-FK1 FIXING KIT, COMES WITH 4X M12 LIFTING o
s  |EYEBOLTS, 4X M12 RUBBER WASHERS, 8X LINCH PINS, 22X FLAT — E
M12 WASHERS, 10X M12X25 SCREWS. 12X M12X50 SCREWS, 4X =
M12X30 PENNY WASHERS
)
7  |KEY- SINGLE FOR DEADLOCK KEY-1 S~
w 3
)
) s
8  |KEY- SET OF 3 FOR DEADLOCK KEY-3 -

PAGE 2 of 2



	COVER
	Drawing View95
	Drawing View96

	BoM & IMAGES
	Drawing View100
	Drawing View101
	Drawing View106
	Drawing View107
	Drawing View108
	Drawing View110
	Drawing View112
	Drawing View126
	Drawing View127
	Drawing View128
	Drawing View129
	Drawing View134
	Drawing View135
	Drawing View137
	Drawing View138
	Drawing View139
	Drawing View140


